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Rotax Junior Max

No

12
17
23
27
50
53
66
68
79
80
85
87
89
93
96
99
100
111
115
133
143
144
146
152
155 N
174
177
196
202
212
214
218
226
239
253
263

281

291
295
315
318 N
343
344

Name

Rylee Morgan
Harry Holland
Jared Fox-Whiteley
Jack Beesley
Kevin lvanov

Toby Farthing

Alex Linn

John Richardson
Ed Spain

Joe Yau

Alex Shepherd

Zac Starbuck
Peter Lee

Toby Bedford
Fletcher Jamieson
Zach Turner

Blake Southan
Harvey Sargeson
Joshua Smith
Callum Sims

Theo Bradshaw
Daniel Adomaitis
Lloyd Palmer
George Fountain
llias Moufakkir
Jacob Smith

Daniel Vysniauskas
Ralphie Branscombe
Elliott Surtees
Oliver Walker
Braith Murdock
Hasnain Khan
Alex Goodson
Jack Robinson
Jake Flewitt

Daniel Hartley
Isabella Stansmore
Wilson

Jake Exton
Archie-Ray Watson
Harrison Bishop
Harry Myatt-Waldron
Ryan Gill

Henry James

Entry List Rotax Junior Max 5 - 6 July 2025

Team

Dan Holland Racing
Privateer

JAXX Motorsport
Privateer

Privateer

GWR

Sam Pollitt Racing
MLC

KR-Sport

JAXX Motorsport
Team Evolution

Zip Factory Team
Dan Holland Racing
Privateer

JAXX Motorsport
Coles Racing

JDR

JDR

Privateer

Team Evolution
Privateer

Privateer

Hunter Motorsport
Zip Factory Team
Privateer

Privateer

Privateer

Privateer

Origin Motorsport
Dave Edwards Racing
KMS

Privateer

Dan Holland Racing
KMS

MLC

JAXX Motorsport

Privateer

Dave Edwards Racing
Privateer

JDR

Dave Edwards Racing
Evolve Motorsport
Dan Holland Racing
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Chassis

LN Kart
Gillard
OTK
Alonso
Kosmic
Kosmic
Kart Republic
TBA
OTK
OTK

LN Kart
OTK
TBC
Tony Kart
Tony Kart
OTK

MS Kart
MS Kart
OTK
Tony Kart
TBC

LN Kart
OTK
OTK
CS55
OTK
Tony Kart
TBC
Kosmic
OTK
OTK

Kart Republic
LN Kart
LN Kart
Kosmic
OTK

Exprit

LN Kart
TBC

MS Kart
Tony Kart
KR

OTK

https://www.trakentries.co.uk/ClubControl/EventEntryList14.asp?e=14744&c=29

Town

Bordon
Wetherby
Pontefract
Layer Breton
Kings Lynn
Ipswich
Brighouse
Hertford
Tadley
Scarborough
Basildon
Loughborough
Reigate
Derbyshire

St Leonard’s On Sea
Oldham
Wolverhampton
Doncaster
Saffron Walden
Ashford Kent
Cottingham
Mitcham
Stanley
Boston
Ellesmere Port
Irthlingborough
Bracknell
Colchester
Gateshead
Crowle
Maryport
Bradford
Hexham
Loughborough
Chester
Cawood

Middlesbrough

Stickney Meadows
Newport Pagnekl
Blaby
Codsallwood
Wolverhampton
Hereford
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Rotax Junior Max

No Name Team Chassis Engine Town lub

722 Joe Neale Tooley Motorsport Kosmic Rotax Melton Mowbray TVKC
899 Hugh Hobson Maxim Motorsport OTK Rotax King's Lynn TVKC
912 Max Wheatley Privateer Synergy Rotax Rickmansworth TVKC
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